Alter Termin
10.01.21
13.01.21
14.01.21
15.01.21
16.01.21
17.01.21
20.01.21
21.01.21
22.01.21
23.01.21
24.01.21
27.01.21
28.01.21
29.01.21
30.01.21
31.01.21
03.02.21
04.02.21
05.02.21
06.02.21
07.02.21
17.02.21
18.02.21
19.02.21
20.02.21
24.02.21
25.02.21
26.02.21
27.02.21
05.03.21
06.03.21

verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
abgesagt
abgesagt
abgesagt
abgesagt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt

ShowSpielhaus

Neuer Termin
31.10.21
18.07.21
21.07.21
22.07.21
23.07.21
11.07.21

16.01.22
20.01.22
24.07.21
04.08.21
25.07.21
21.11.21
04.08.21
06.08.21
05.08.21
19.01.22
07.11.21
27.05.21
28.05.21
29.05.21
03.06.21
04.06.21
04.06.21
10.06.21
11.06.21
12.06.21
05.06.21

Programm

G&B Kerim Pamuk
Adam vs. Eva

Adam vs Eva

Adam vs Eva

Adam vs Eva

G & B Franz Machatschek
Elvis (k)lebt

Elvis (k)lebt

Elvis (k)lebt

Elvis (k)lebt

G&B Kurt Knabenschuh
Bill Mockridge

Adam vs Eva

Adam vs Eva

Adam vs Eva

G&B Hans Hermann Thielke
Adam vs Eva
TeufelsGreis
TeufelsGreis

Lilo Wanders

G&B Desimo

Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus
Spuk im Treppenhaus



07.03.21
11.03.21
12.03.21
21.03.21
24.03.21
28.03.21
04.04.21
11.04.21

verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
verlegt
abgesagt
verlegt
verlegt

ShowSpielhaus

17.10.21
24.03.22
25.03.22
28.11.21
02.12.21

24.10.21
14.11.21

G&B Spuk im Treppenhaus
Daphne de Luxe
Daphne de luxe

G&B Boris Stijelia
Murzarella

G&B King Kong

G&B Roger Stein

G&B Patrizia Moresco



