

ShowSpielhaus

Alter Termin		Neuer Termin	Programm
10.01.21	verlegt	31.10.21	G&B Kerim Pamuk
13.01.21	verlegt	18.07.21	Adam vs. Eva
14.01.21	verlegt	21.07.21	Adam vs Eva
15.01.21	verlegt	22.07.21	Adam vs Eva
16.01.21	verlegt	23.07.21	Adam vs Eva
17.01.21	verlegt	11.07.21	G & B Franz Machatschek
20.01.21	abgesagt		Elvis (k)lebt
21.01.21	abgesagt		Elvis (k)lebt
22.01.21	abgesagt		Elvis (k)lebt
23.01.21	abgesagt		Elvis (k)lebt
24.01.21	verlegt	16.01.22	G&B Kurt Knabenschuh
27.01.21	verlegt	20.01.22	Bill Mockridge
28.01.21	verlegt	24.07.21	Adam vs Eva
29.01.21	verlegt	04.08.21	Adam vs Eva
30.01.21	verlegt	25.07.21	Adam vs Eva
31.01.21	verlegt	21.11.21	G&B Hans Hermann Thielke
03.02.21	verlegt	04.08.21	Adam vs Eva
04.02.21	verlegt	06.08.21	TeufelsGreis
05.02.21	verlegt	05.08.21	TeufelsGreis
06.02.21	verlegt	19.01.22	Lilo Wanders
07.02.21	verlegt	07.11.21	G&B Desimo
17.02.21	verlegt	27.05.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
18.02.21	verlegt	28.05.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
19.02.21	verlegt	29.05.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
20.02.21	verlegt	03.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
24.02.21	verlegt	04.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
25.02.21	verlegt	04.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
26.02.21	verlegt	10.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
27.02.21	verlegt	11.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
05.03.21	verlegt	12.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus
06.03.21	verlegt	05.06.21	Spuk im Treppenhaus

ShowSpielhaus

07.03.21	verlegt	17.10.21	G&B Spuk im Treppenhaus
11.03.21	verlegt	24.03.22	Daphne de Luxe
12.03.21	verlegt	25.03.22	Daphne de luxe
21.03.21	verlegt	28.11.21	G&B Boris Stijelia
24.03.21	verlegt	02.12.21	Murzarella
28.03.21	abgesagt		G&B King Kong
04.04.21	verlegt	24.10.21	G&B Roger Stein
11.04.21	verlegt	14.11.21	G&B Patrizia Moresco